
REQUEST FOR INFORMATION  
for  

Procurement Front-End System Modernization 
for The  

CITY OF PHILADELPHIA 
PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT 

 
Vendor Conference: July 11th, 2014 at 1:30 PM (EST) 

1234 Market St, 18th Floor, Large Conference Room, Philadelphia, PA 19107 

 
 
The following vendors attended the Vendor conference: 
 
Vendor  Contact Name  Email Address 
Jarvus   John Fazio   john@jarv.us 
Jarvus   Chris Alfano   chris@jarv.us 
Jarvus   Kevin Clough   kevin@jarv.us 
BidSync  Earl Stevens   estevens@bidsync.com 
GEP   Akshai Tellis   akshai.tellis@gep.com 
SAP   James Spruill   james.spruill@sap.com 
SAP   David Katz   david.katz@sap.com 
Sciquest  Mel Bradwell   mbradwell@sciquest.com 
Periscope  Brittany Devine  bdevine@periscopeholding.com 
CSC of NJ  Joseph Flesch  jflesch@consoftofnj.com 
Infotech  Joe Weber   jjw52@optonline.net 
 


